

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.8451 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Kunal Bhange for petitioner. V.P.Sawant i/by M/s.ALMT Legal for respondent.</p> <p>CORAM : A.S.OKA, J. DATE : 23rd April 2010</p> <p>PC :-</p> <p>1. Petition to be placed for admission on 5th May 2010. The learned counsel for the respondent prays that permission be granted to withdraw the amount deposited by the petitioner. It is not necessary to grant said prayer as by order dated 15th December 2010 the respondents have been permitted to withdraw the amount. The registry will permit the withdrawal immediately.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(A.S.OKA, J.)</p>