

FARAD CONTINUATION

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO.8451 of 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr.G.S.Godbole i/b Kunal Bhanage for the
petitioner.

Mr.V.P.Sawant i/b M/s.ALMT Legal for
respondent

CORAM : D.G. KARNIK, J

DATE : 27th July 2010.

P.C. :

1. Rule, returnable on 4 October 2010.
2. Interim order passed by this Court on 6 May 2010 is extended till the disposal of the writ petition.
Mr.Sawant waives service for the respondent.

(D.G. KARNIK, J.)